s % Absolute % Net
rN g Tariff Category Unit Existing Tariff Proposed Tariff Increase in \ Increase
rate in bill
r >3/4-1kW Rs./ month 2000.00 4600.00 130.00% ‘ 100% \
Above 1 kW and part thereof Rs./ month 2000 + 500 for 4600 -+ 1150 for
\ \ for every kKW above 1kW i}fil'{ &dﬂt;g?tal i}vir{w K 130.00% \ 100% J
thereof above 1kW thereof above
P State/ Central Govt department l B
Energy Charges (Rs/kWh) \
\ LT Rs./ KVAD 6.90 7.94 5o0% | 0%
l 11 kV supply” Rs./ kVAh 6.90 7.04 15.00% \ 0%
r qg kV supply and above** Rs./ kVAh 6.90 7.94 15.00% \ 0%
e |
For metered consumers E::f:g Al 40,00 40.00 0.00% 0%
#g 5% rebate on energy charges.
=*g % rebaie on €nergy charges.
4 | Agriculture
| A | Metered J
l Energy Charges
r o-10 HP Rs./ kWh 0.80 0.92 15.00% 0%
r 11-20 HP Rs./ kWh 1.00 115 15.00% 0%
- Above 20 HP Rs./ kWh 5.25 6.04 15.00% %
Fixed Charges for connected
load
o-10 HP ::;{;gw 20.0 20.0 0.00% 0%
11-20 HP z‘)ﬁw 25.0 25.0 0.00% 0%
r Above 20 HP ﬁ:;{rgy / 45.0 450 0.00% 0%
| B | unMetered ] B
r 0-10 HP ‘ E&i‘gp} 250.00 575.00 | 130.00% \ 100% j
11-20 HP 1;;{13? / 275.00 632.50 130.00% 100%
Above 20 HP m&w 1500.00 3,450.00 130.00% 100% 4
5| PublicStreet Lighting _\
[ A_| Metered connection
r Energy Charge | Rs./ kWh 7.50 8.63 15.00% 0% J
[ | Fixed Charge | Rs./xW 60.00 60.00 ooo% | o% |
VB \ Unmetered connection ggg&mﬁ 3500.00 8050.00 130.00% \ 100% J
|6 | L Public Water Works \
Energy Charge Rs,/ kWh 7.50 8.63 | 15.00% o% |
Fixed Charge Rs./kW/month 60.00 60.00 l 0.00% 0% J
7 l HT Public Water Works l ‘ J
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S % Absolute | % Net
No Tariff Category Unit Existing Tariff Proposed Tariff Increasein | Increase
' rate in bill
A | 11KV supply
Energy Charge Rs./ KVAh 7.10 8.17 15.00% 0%
Demand Charge Rs./kVA/month 250.00 250.00 0.00% 0%
B | 33 KV supply and above
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 7.00 8.05 15.00% o%
Demand Charge Rs./kVA/month 250.00 250.00 0.00% 0%
8 | LT Industrial al supply
A LTIS-I (For all metered consumers except
covered under LTIS-II
consumers  with
ccmneﬂed load < 50 kW
Energy Charge Rs./kVAh 3.65 4.20 15.00% 0%
Rs./ kVA/
Fixed Charge Hiciith 60.00 60.00 0.00% 0%
]!::vr consumers with connected load > 50
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 3.65 4.20 15.00% 0%
Fixed Charge Rs,/kVA/month 60.00 60.00 0.00% 0%
B | LTS 1 (For all metered
consumers and having load
to 15 HP)
Energy Charge Rs./ kWh 3.65 4.20 15.00% 0%
Fixed Charge Rs./kW/month 30.00 30.00 0.00% 0%
9 HT Industrial supply
A | 11 KV supply
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 3.60 4.14 15.00% 0%
Demand Charge Rs./KVA/month 175.00 175.00 0.00% 0%
B | 39 KV supply and above.
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 3.50 4.03 15.00% 0%
Demand Charge Rs./KkVA/month 175.00 175.00 0.00% 0%
TOD Tariff: Surcharge/ rebate: 10%
10 | HTPIU
A | 11 KV supply
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 4.35 5.00 15.00% 0%
Demand Charge Rs./KVA/month 225.00 225.00 0.00% 0%
B | gg KV supply and above
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 4.30 4.95 15.00% 0%
Demand Charge Rs./kVA/month 225.00 295.00 0.00% 0%
TOD Tariff for 33 KV and above: Surcharge/ rebate:
10%
11 | Bulk supply
A | 31 KV supply
Energy Charge Rs./ kVAh 4.90 5.64 15.00% 0%
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